o r 0N~

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6

10.
11.

11.2
11.3
12.
12.1
13.

—

5
;:QE g
=t =

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
February 5, 2025 - Local Urban District of Richer - 07:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
AGENDA
MINUTES
FINANCES

Accounts Payables

Financial Statements
DELEGATION(S) - NONE
UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE

NEW BUSINESS

LUD Crosswalk - Update

Engine Retarder Brakes - Update
Welcome to Richer Monument - Update
Dawson Road - Jurisdiction

Road Naming

LUD Tax Comparison

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS - NONE

CORRESPONDENCE

RM Minutes of January 15 and 29, 2025
LUD Permit Report for 2024

Letters of Support

IN CAMERA

By-law Enforcement Matters

ADJOURNMENT

W STE. ANNE

weRe' MUNICIPALITY



