

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

February 5, 2025 - Local Urban District of Richer - 07:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	AGENDA
4.	MINUTES
5.	FINANCES
5.1	Accounts Payables
5.2	Financial Statements
6.	DELEGATION(S) - NONE
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	LUD Crosswalk - Update
8.2	Engine Retarder Brakes - Update
8.3	Welcome to Richer Monument - Update
8.4	Dawson Road - Jurisdiction
8.5	Road Naming
8.6	LUD Tax Comparison
9.	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
10.	NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS - NONE
11.	CORRESPONDENCE
11.1	RM Minutes of January 15 and 29, 2025
11.2	LUD Permit Report for 2024
11.3	Letters of Support
12.	IN CAMERA
12.1	By-law Enforcement Matters
13.	ADJOURNMENT